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Winner list Ohio Coin Machine Association Dart Tournament 2019 (4/4/2019)

Name
LOCKE/WADDLE/BRUNER
FOUTS/BEVINGTON/FISKE

HOOVER/HEDRICK/CARPENTER

MATT FISCHER
COREY JACKSON
BRIAN SOOHEY
PIRT/PUCKETT
MATT FISCHER
JASON BUZARD
SHANNON VIDIKA
CRAIG MILLER
HARLEY EAVES
BERNIE HAMMOND
CHRIS VIAR

MATT FISCHER
HARLES/MILLER
DIVEN/HALSEY
FEELING DANGEROUS
STEVEN SWEENEY
PRYOR/GLENNON/ROGERS
GEYER/MUSSELMAN
PHILLIP SHUE
COREY JACKSON
JOSH DAVIS
STEVEN YERGER
SALTER/WELLMAN
PAUL STAUP
BRANDON FOUTS

4 WHORES

3 BULLS & ABITCH

printed on 1/9/2024 2:50:29 PM

City

AKRON
BARBERTON
AKRON

AKRON
MEDINA

AKRON

COPLEY

COPLEY

AKRON

AKRON
COPLEY

Operator

BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.

State/Country
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO

Bracket
D MIXED TRIPLES

F MIXED TRIPLES

MASTER MIXED TRIPLES

MINI SINGLES #2

MINI SINGLES #3

MINI SINGLES #7

OPEN DOUBLES F

OPEN SINGLES A

OPEN SINGLES D

OPEN SINGLES E

SINGLES SECOND CHANCE #2
SINGLES SECOND CHANCE #4
MINI SINGLES #2

MINI SINGLES #3

MINI SINGLES #7

OPEN DOUBLES D

OPEN DOUBLES E

OPEN TEAM D

SINGLES SECOND CHANCE #3
C MIXED TRIPLES

LADIES DOUBLES A

MINI SINGLES #3

MINI SINGLES #7

MINI SINIGLES #1

MINI SINIGLES #1

OPEN DOUBLES E

OPEN SINGLES B

OPEN SINGLES E

OPEN TEAM A

OPEN TEAM D

Awards
$480
$480
$480
$120
$120
$120
$380
$300
$300
$300
$120
$120

$80
$80
$80
$300
$300
$560
$80
$270
$100
$20
$20
$20
$20
$240
$170
$170
$440
$440

4 COMPUSPORT
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4th

4th
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5th - 6th
5th - 6th
5th - 6th
5th - 6th
5th - 6th
5th - 6th
5th - 6th
7th - 8th
7th - 8th
7th - 8th
7th - 8th
7th - 8th
7th - 8th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th

Page 2 of 3

Winner list Ohio Coin Machine Association Dart Tournament 2019 (4/4/2019)

RAY BULKA

JOSH DAVIS

GARY ROWE

COREY JACKSON
SINES/STEVENS
FOUTS/YARNELL
WALL/RANDOLPH

CODY HEATH
WALL/WALL/RANDOLPH
FLORY/HAMMOND
KELSEY/VIAR/JOSEF
ROWE/DOHENY
VAIR/MORGAN
RYMAN/ELLIS

LOUIE REPPUCCI

CINDY WIGHTMAN
SINES/LYNN/COOK
BENNETT &.VIAR
ROEHRICH/WESTON
CHUCK DYER

CHAD WILLIAMS
SHIRLEY WALL
ATAYA/PROSSER/MITCHELL
MCCOY/HOLDERBAUM/GREER
GEYER/MUSSELMAN/PUCKETT
HENDRICKSON/BAUMAN
POL/BERTWELL

DUSTIN R LANE
STEVEN YERGER

BUCK YARNELL

JIM GAMBLE

RENEE GEYER
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WOOSTER

ELYRIA

MEDINA
CANTON

CRESTLINE
AKRON

AKRON

BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
LORAIN MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.

OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO

SINGLES SECOND CHANCE #2
SINGLES SECOND CHANCE #5
SINGLES SECOND CHANCE #6
SINGLES SECOND CHANCE #9
OPEN DOUBLES C

OPEN DOUBLES D

OPEN DOUBLES E

OPEN SINGLES |

E MIXED TRIPLES

LADIES DOUBLES B

MASTER MIXED TRIPLES
OPEN DOUBLES B

OPEN DOUBLES B

OPEN DOUBLES G

OPEN SINGLES C

OPEN SINGLES K

B MIXED TRIPLES

MASTER OPEN DOUBLES
OPEN DOUBLES B

OPEN SINGLES C

OPEN SINGLES D

OPEN SINGLES |

A MIXED TRIPLES

B MIXED TRIPLES

F MIXED TRIPLES

OPEN DOUBLES D

OPEN DOUBLES F

OPEN SINGLES D

OPEN SINGLES D

OPEN SINGLES F

OPEN SINGLES H

OPEN SINGLES H

$20
$20
$20
$20
$180
$180
$180
$120
$180
$40
$180
$140
$140
$140
$80
$80
$120
$120
$120
$40
$40
$40
$60
$60
$60
$100
$100
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
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9th - 12th MIKE JOHNSON BELL MUSIC CO. OHIO OPEN SINGLES J $20
9th - 12th FOUR SCORESMEN BELL MUSIC CO. OHIO OPEN TEAM B $140
oth - 12th MERCENARIES BELL MUSIC CO. OHIO OPEN TEAM B $140
oth - 12th A BUNCH OF BOOBS BELL MUSIC CO. OHIO OPEN TEAM E $140
9th - 12th YOUR MOM BELL MUSIC CO. OHIO OPEN TEAM E $140
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