Winner list Ohio Coin Machine Association Dart Tournament 2019 (4/4/2019)

<u>OHIO</u>

Rank	Name	City	Operator	State/Country	Bracket	Awards
1st	LOCKE/WADDLE/BRUNER		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	D MIXED TRIPLES	\$480
1st	FOUTS/BEVINGTON/FISKE		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	F MIXED TRIPLES	\$480
1st	HOOVER/HEDRICK/CARPENTE	R	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	MASTER MIXED TRIPLES	\$480
1st	MATT FISCHER	AKRON	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	MINI SINGLES #2	\$120
1st	COREY JACKSON		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	MINI SINGLES #3	\$120
1st	BRIAN SOOHEY	BARBERTON	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	MINI SINGLES #7	\$120
1st	PIRT/PUCKETT		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN DOUBLES F	\$380
1st	MATT FISCHER	AKRON	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN SINGLES A	\$300
1st	JASON BUZARD	AKRON	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN SINGLES D	\$300
1st	SHANNON VIDIKA	MEDINA	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN SINGLES E	\$300
1st	CRAIG MILLER		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	SINGLES SECOND CHANCE #2	\$120
1st	HARLEY EAVES		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	SINGLES SECOND CHANCE #4	\$120
2nd	BERNIE HAMMOND		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	MINI SINGLES #2	\$80
2nd	CHRIS VIAR		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	MINI SINGLES #3	\$80
2nd	MATT FISCHER	AKRON	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	MINI SINGLES #7	\$80
2nd	HARLES/MILLER		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN DOUBLES D	\$300
2nd	DIVEN/HALSEY		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN DOUBLES E	\$300
2nd	FEELING DANGEROUS		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN TEAM D	\$560
2nd	STEVEN SWEENEY	COPLEY	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	SINGLES SECOND CHANCE #3	\$80
3rd	PRYOR/GLENNON/ROGERS		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	C MIXED TRIPLES	\$270
3rd	GEYER/MUSSELMAN		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	LADIES DOUBLES A	\$100
3rd - 4th	PHILLIP SHUE	COPLEY	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	MINI SINGLES #3	\$20
3rd - 4th	COREY JACKSON		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	MINI SINGLES #7	\$20
3rd - 4th	JOSH DAVIS		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	MINI SINIGLES #1	\$20
3rd - 4th	STEVEN YERGER	AKRON	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	MINI SINIGLES #1	\$20
3rd	SALTER/WELLMAN		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN DOUBLES E	\$240
3rd	PAUL STAUP	AKRON	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN SINGLES B	\$170
3rd	BRANDON FOUTS	COPLEY	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN SINGLES E	\$170
3rd	4 WHORES		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN TEAM A	\$440
3rd	3 BULLS & A BITCH		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN TEAM D	\$440

Page 1 of 3 printed on 1/9/2024 2:50:29 PM

今 COMPUSPORT

Winner list Ohio Coin Machine Association Dart Tournament 2019 (4/4/2019)

3rd - 4th	RAY BULKA		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	SINGLES SECOND CHANCE #2	\$20
3rd - 4th	JOSH DAVIS		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	SINGLES SECOND CHANCE #5	\$20
3rd - 4th	GARY ROWE	WOOSTER	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	SINGLES SECOND CHANCE #6	\$20
3rd - 4th	COREY JACKSON		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	SINGLES SECOND CHANCE #9	\$20
4th	SINES/STEVENS		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN DOUBLES C	\$180
4th	FOUTS/YARNELL		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN DOUBLES D	\$180
4th	WALL/RANDOLPH		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN DOUBLES E	\$180
4th	CODY HEATH		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN SINGLES I	\$120
5th - 6th	WALL/WALL/RANDOLPH		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	E MIXED TRIPLES	\$180
5th - 6th	FLORY/HAMMOND		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	LADIES DOUBLES B	\$40
5th - 6th	KELSEY/VIAR/JOSEF		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	MASTER MIXED TRIPLES	\$180
5th - 6th	ROWE/DOHENY		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN DOUBLES B	\$140
5th - 6th	VAIR/MORGAN		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN DOUBLES B	\$140
5th - 6th	RYMAN/ELLIS		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN DOUBLES G	\$140
5th - 6th	LOUIE REPPUCCI	ELYRIA	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN SINGLES C	\$80
5th - 6th	CINDY WIGHTMAN		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN SINGLES K	\$80
7th - 8th	SINES/LYNN/COOK		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	B MIXED TRIPLES	\$120
7th - 8th	BENNETT &.VIAR		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	MASTER OPEN DOUBLES	\$120
7th - 8th	ROEHRICH/WESTON		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN DOUBLES B	\$120
7th - 8th	CHUCK DYER	MEDINA	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN SINGLES C	\$40
7th - 8th	CHAD WILLIAMS	CANTON	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN SINGLES D	\$40
7th - 8th	SHIRLEY WALL		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN SINGLES I	\$40
9th - 12th	ATAYA/PROSSER/MITCHELL		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	A MIXED TRIPLES	\$60
9th - 12th	MCCOY/HOLDERBAUM/GREER		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	B MIXED TRIPLES	\$60
9th - 12th	GEYER/MUSSELMAN/PUCKETT		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	F MIXED TRIPLES	\$60
9th - 12th	HENDRICKSON/BAUMAN		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN DOUBLES D	\$100
9th - 12th	POL/BERTWELL		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN DOUBLES F	\$100
9th - 12th	DUSTIN R LANE	CRESTLINE	LORAIN MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN SINGLES D	\$20
9th - 12th	STEVEN YERGER	AKRON	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN SINGLES D	\$20
9th - 12th	BUCK YARNELL		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN SINGLES F	\$20
9th - 12th	JIM GAMBLE	AKRON	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN SINGLES H	\$20
9th - 12th	RENEE GEYER		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN SINGLES H	\$20

今 COMPUSPORT

Winner list Ohio Coin Machine Association Dart Tournament 2019 (4/4/2019)

9th - 12th	MIKE JOHNSON	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN SINGLES J	\$20
9th - 12th	FOUR SCORESMEN	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN TEAM B	\$140
9th - 12th	MERCENARIES	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN TEAM B	\$140
9th - 12th	A BUNCH OF BOOBS	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN TEAM E	\$140
9th - 12th	YOUR MOM	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN TEAM E	\$140

今 COMPUSPORT